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Texas Mary 11:45 A.M. 
12:15 r.m. 
3:00 P.M. 

11:45 A.M. 

3:00 p.m. 

11:45 A.M. 
12:15 r.m. 
3:00 P.M. 

11:45 A.M. 

3:00 P.M. 

11:45 \. m. 
12:15 P.M. 
3:00 P.M. 

11:45 A.M. 

3:00 P.M. 

7:15 A.M. 
12:50 P.M. 

Lois and Joe 6:35 A.M. 
7:15 A.M. 

7:15 A.M. 
12:15 P.M. 

6:35 A.M. 
7:15 A.M. 

7:15 A.M. 
12:15 P.M. 

625 A.M. 
7:15 A.M. 

Gordon and Betty 7:15 A.M. 

4:45 P.M. 

7:15 A.M. 
12:15 P.M. 
4:45 p.m. 

7:15 A.M. 

4:45 P.M. 

7:15 A.M. 
12:15 P.M. 
4:45 P.M. 

7:15 A.M. 

4:45 P.M. 

7:15 A.M. 
12:15 P.M. 
4:45 P.M. 

Janice Dudley 6:10 A.M. 
7:15 A.M. 
12:15 P.M. 

15:10 A.M. 

7:15 A.M. 
12:15 P.M. 

6:10 A.M. 
7:15 A.M. 

12:15 P.M. 

6:10 A.M. 
7:15 A.M. 
12:15 P.M. 

6:10 A.M. 
7:15 A.M. 
1215 P.M. 

6:35 A.M. 
7:30 A.M. 

12:15 p.m. 

Tex Hall 5:40 A.M. 
7:15 A.M. 

5:40 A.M. 
7:15 A.M. 

5:40 A.M. 
7:15 A.M. 

5:40 A.M. 
7:15 A.M. 

5:40 A.M. 
7:15 A.M. 

5:40 A.M. 
7:15 A.M. 

12:15 P.M. 

Lily Pickens 6:10 A.M. 
7:15 A.M. 
12:15 P.M. 

6:10 A.M. 
7:15 A.M. 
12:15 p.m. 

6:10 A.M. 
7:15 A.M. 
12:15 P.M. 

6:10 A.M. 
7:15 A.M. 
12:15 P.M. 

6:10 A.M. 
7:15 A.M. 
12:15 P.M. 

6:35 A.M. 
7:30 A.M. 
12:15 P.M. 

Rushing Family 8:15 1.m. 
3:15 P.M. 

8:15 A.M. 
3:15 P.M. 

8:15 A.M. 
3:15 P.M. 

8:15 A.M. 
3:15 P.M. 

8:15 A.M. 
3:15 P.M. 

8:15 A.M. 
3:15 P.M. 

Polka Band 4:15 P.M. 4:15 P.M. 4:15 P.M. 4:15 P.M. 4:15 P.M. 4:30 P.M. 

Perry Douthit 2:45 P.M. 2:45 P.M. 2:45 P.M. 2:45 P.M. 2:45 P.M. 2:45 P.M. 

Nebraskans 12:15 p.m. 12:15 P.M. 12:15 P.M. 12:15 P M 12:15 P.M. 12:15 P.M. 
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Lois and Joe 
and Norma Joy 

TEX 
HALL 

Polka Band Rushing Family 
Left to Right, back: Harold 
Trornbla, Bill Abers, John 
Hardy, Verne Beuthe, Dick 
Stahl, Van Doeling, Dick Wait. 

Left to Right: Charles, Vista, 
Jeanette, Dee, 1ernabine, "O. 
C.", Eulene. 

Gordon 
and 
Betty 

LILY 
PICKENS 

DICK WAIT 

BOB HILL 

HARVEY SWENSEN 

JOE COOK 

BILL TABER 

RUSSELL LEGER 

Newscasters who bring 
YOU ALL the NEWS Daily 

LYELL BREMSER 

PERRY DOUTHIT 

Pictured here, Left to Right: Ronnie, Betty, Eileen, Jessie, Richard. 

KFAB's Homemaker Department 
Jessie Young is heard every Monday thru Friday at 
9:15 to 9:45 mornings and at 1:45 to 2:00 afternoons. 

On Saturdays 9:15 to 10:00 mornings only. 

90% &10.4.eit KFAB - 1110 "a« qe‘f,i did" 
Lifde the haescht dchedule o« Ixach parte ‘04 lime at cia. 
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