KFAB's Musical Director





KFAB's Personality Schedule

	MON.	TUES.	WED.	THURS.	FRI.	SAT.
Texas Mary	11:45 A.M. 12:15 P.M. 3:00 P.M.	11:45 A.M. 3:00 P.M.	11:45 A.M. 12:15 p.M. 3:00 p.M.	11:45 A.M. 3:00 P.M.	11:45 A.M. 12:15 P.M. 3:00 P.M.	11:45 A.M. 3:00 P.M.
Lois and Joe	6:35 A.M.	7:15 A.M.	6:35 A.M.	7:15 A.M.	6:35 A.M.	7:15 A.M.
Lois and Joe	7:15 A.M.	12:15 P.M.	7:15 A.M.	12:15 р.м.	7:15 A.M.	12:50 р.м.
Gordon and Betty	7:15 A.M.	7:15 A.M. 12:15 P.M.	7:15 а.м.	7:15 A.M. 12:15 P.M.	7:15 А.М.	7:15 A.M. 12:15 P.M.
	4:45 P.M.	4:45 P.M.	4:45 P.M.	4:45 P.M.	4:45 P.M.	4:45 р.м.
Janice Dudley	6:10 A.M. 7:15 A.M. 12:15 P.M.	6:10 A.M. 7:15 A.M. 12:15 P.M.	6:10 A.M. 7:15 A.M. 12:15 P.M.	6:10 A.M. 7:15 A.M. 12:15 P.M.	6:10 A.M. 7:15 A.M. 12:15 P.M.	6:35 A.M. 7:30 A.M. 12:15 P.M.
Tex Hall	5:40 A.M. 7:15 A.M.	5:40 A.M. 7:15 A.M.	5:40 A.M. 7:15 A.M.	5:40 A.M. 7:15 A.M.	5:40 A.M. 7:15 A.M.	5:40 A.M. 7:15 A.M. 12:15 P.M.
Lily Pickens	6:10 A.M.	6:10 л.м.	6:10 A.M.	6:10 A.M.	6:10 л.м.	6:35 а.м.
	7:15 A.M. 12:15 P.M.	7:15 A.M. 12:15 P.M.	7:15 A.M. 12:15 P.M.	7:15 A.M. 12:15 P.M.	7:15 A.M. 12:15 P.M.	7:30 A.M. 12:15 P.M.
Rushing Family	8:15 A.M. 3:15 P.M.	8:15 A.M. 3:15 P.M.	8:15 A.M. 3:15 P.M.	8:15 A.M. 3:15 P.M.	8:15 A.M. 3:15 P.M.	8:15 A.M. 3:15 P.M.
Polka Band	4:15 Р.М.	4:15 г.м.	4:15 P.M.	4:15 р.м.	4:15 р.м.	4:30 р.м.
Perry Douthit	2:45 р.м.	2:45 р.м.	2:45 р.м.	2:45 P.M.	2:45 р.м.	2:45 P.M.
Nebraskans	12:15 р.м.	12:15 р.м.	12:15 р.м.	12:15 р.м.	12:15 г.м.	12:15 р.м.

Remember!

In October You'll Be Hearing Them at 1110 'on your dial" World Radio History I

KFAB KFAB

REAR

KFAB

ROMAL

KFAB

1110

KEAB 1110

KFAI

0111

FAB

1110

KFAB KFAB IIIO Remember-

KFAB

FAB

KFAB

1110

You Will be hearing all Your Favorite KFAB Entertainers In October at

1110 on your dial

1110

KFAB

KFAB

These Griendly KFAB Personalities Bring You Wholesome Entertainment Daily



In October KFAB-1110 "on your dial"



KFAB Newscasters who bring YOU ALL the NEWS Daily





HARVEY SWENSEN



Pictured here, Left to Right: Ronnie, Betty, Eileen, Jessie, Richard.

KFAB's Homemaker Department

Jessle Young is heard every Monday thru Friday at 9:15 to 9:45 mornings and at 1:45 to 2:00 afternoons.
On Saturdays 9:15 to 10:00 mornings only.

Use the handy schedule on back page for time of day You Can Hear All Your Favorite KFAB Personalities

World Padio Histo